Position

Strike Team Leader

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Kanawha Fire Protection
District

Kanawha Fire Protection
District

Kanawha Fire Protection
District

Kanawha Fire Protection
District

Kanawha Fire Protection
District

Kanawha Fire Protection
District

Kanawha Fire Protection
District

Kanawha Fire Protection
District

Kanawha Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$3,600

$3,420

$3,420

$2,375

$2,375

$2,020

$1,480

$1,085

$1,085

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



