Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Strike Team Leader		Kanawha Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$3,600	\$0
Fire Fighter		Kanawha Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$3,420	\$0
Fire Fighter		Kanawha Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$3,420	\$0
Fire Fighter		Kanawha Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,375	\$0
Fire Fighter		Kanawha Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,375	\$0
Fire Fighter		Kanawha Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,020	\$0
Fire Fighter		Kanawha Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,480	\$0
Fire Fighter		Kanawha Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,085	\$0
Fire Fighter		Kanawha Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,085	\$0